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Lifetime Achievement

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http:/maureen.ca

DR/Fam Rm addition with w/o to
deck & views of NEC. Fish pond.
4 minutes to GO train! 'W3001677

$575 OOO

Georgetown: 15 Ann St.

Awesome lot! 3 bedrms, 1 washrm.
Full bsmt. On cul-de-sac. Front over
looks Silver Creek! Recent shingles
oil tank, furnace, washroom &

garage door. Minutes to GO train &

nsuite & walk/in closet. 2 washrms art.

Main floor 2pc & laundry. Dry bsmt
for storage. 2 driveways. Stunning
landscaping. Views of antique barns.

A joy to behold. Awesome!

Georgetown:13215 Hwy .‘

Rare Scottish style Century Stone!
Sbdrm! 5,3pc. Insulated. MF laundry
High ceilings. Guest apt 1/i in basmt.
Sparkling Silver Creek. Trails! 40ac
in crops. Geo-thermal. Mun water!
5 min to GO, 15 to 401. W2922717

“We sell one yard at a time”

=

Butt

ales Representative

Sales Replcxsm ative e ;

905-873-6111
369 Mountainview Rd. S. Direct 416-500-7540

www.etsellshomes.ca
eturkington@cogeco.ca®

valuation. Call us now at 905-873-6111
A Message From
Elaine Turkington
¢ All My Listings are Sold!

Direct 416-878-2235
; www.shellybutt.ca
shellybutthomes@yahoo.ca

FREE Quick OVER THE PHONE Home

FREE Home Warranly'
Purchase this home with pie

Georgetown,
ON L7G 5X3

: , = & | e Call for free Consultation on
AMAZING ERIN PROPERTY ONLY $529,900!
Perfect Family home. Beautiful 1-Acre lot. Lots of Upgrades!
Call Shelly today for more info 416-878-2235 and for your

free list with pictures of homes with acreage.

INVESTMENT SPECIAL IN
BHAMPTQN’UNDER’350K!

Buying and Selling a House
Or get a quick email

evaluation Send your request

to Eturkington@cogeco.ca
e Gall or text 416-500-7540
for more information

Town & Country

downtown Georgetown. W2865655
$899,900 '

14331 Miss. Rd., Caledon

i R Visit my Website
Separate entrance, close to schools,
Transit and Sheridan College.
Call Shelly today for more details
416-878-2235

Call or email shellybutthomes@yahoo.ca or eturkington@cogeco.ca

t)r)?() Follow me on twitter .
Thinking of selling???? Prokealty

“‘u We Have Buyers.... Call Us Today!!!
* 100% Risk-Free Cancellation Guarantee

No single Realtor has sold more houses in Georgetown
in the past 20 years than Angie! EVER!

www.etsellshomes.ca

with outside storage.
fin, w/o low lev, i/g pool & heated  yyst E of Trafalgar Rd. 3 units, each
shop (40°x48°) w hydro/water. 3 car |l 790 sqft with a small office & 2
gar. 2 paddocks. Invisible fencing! |\ ashrms. 14° clear height. Truck &

Forest w trails! Low tax. Views of = lnan drs. Nat gas. For permitted uses:
horizon to E & W.  N2987861 [l (o maureen.ca  X2898364

Awesome, rolling, with 2000+ ft of
Credit River. Walk to Cheltenham!
Natural gas on Mill St. Fire hydrants
~50ac leased to farmer. Low taxes.
5 min to B. NEC & CVCA. View from
Miss R Mill St 283742

GEORGETOWN SOUTH ESTATE!
One of aKind! Professionally Landscaped, On
Quiet Cul-De-Sac; Award Winning Gardens,
Gazebo, Pond & Stone Walkways. Amazing
Custom Quality Inside And Out, Crown
Moulding, Hardwood, Gourmet Cherry/Granite
g Kitchen with Island and Walkout. Huge Master
‘A Retreat, Gorgeous Cherry/Granite 5Pc Ensuite;
- | Lower Level Walkout Inlaw/Nanny Suite!

1 Separate, Insulated, Heated, 2 Bay Garage/
Workshop, Everything You Have Dreamed of
and More!

Realtor in Georgetown
+ 1995-2008

* 2010 Residential over $400,000

+ Re/Max Broker Canada/

ONE OF A KIND! . ESTABLISHED RETAIL
Truly gracious bungalow on a % acre ravine lot on one of the.best streets in Georgetown! WorldWIde 2007 GARD EN CENTER '

Well setback from the road with acircular driveway, this home offers huge principal rooms,
4+1  bedrooms, large windows highlighting ravine views, finished
walk out basement to a concrete pool and private landscaped yard.
Super bright and perfect for entertaining! Asking  $1,195,000.00.
Call Call Linda or Jennifer for your private appointment. WW -2066

Prime Location at an Unbeatable Price! 2.3
Acres Landmarked on Busy Hwy 7, 3 km
west of Rockwood and minutes to Guelph
with Turn-key Gift Shop! Beautiful,
Updated Raised Bungalow with Huge
Open Concept Kitchen, Living and Dining
Area. Great opportunity for Garden Lovers
to Run own Business and Build your
Retirement where you Live/ Work!

PREMIUM BUILDING LOT!
Premium location on Highway 7 (Guelph St) and
Zoned Commercial DC 1. Lot is 66’ x 132, has road
o access from front and back and is ideal for many
uses. Short Walk to Downtown Business Area and
Adjacent to large Public Parking Lot! A great oppor-
tunlty to purchase a prime location on Guelph St!

Spectacular board and batten home on 5.89 Acres - 16’ Deep Pond!! Well groomed
lawns and gardens - 4 bedroom, 3 bathrooms. Fabulous floor plan - finished basement
ww

with w/? and triple car garage with workshop above. Ask for Bruce $659,000

Sales Representative

Thinking of Buying
or Selling?
Ask How We Can Help You
(et Ready to Sell
When You List With Us!

SQUEAKY CLEAN.... MOVE IN READY
Quiet Acton neighbourhood - great layout. 3 spacious bedrooms,
3 newly renovated bathrooms, big eat-in  kitchen, separatt D/R  with
gleaming hardwood floors, quality broadioom, 2 stunning wood burning
fireplaces. W/O  from  completely finished basement. Make it yours!!
Call Dean at 289-971-1482. $419,900. WW-2064

STUNNING COUNTRY HOME!
Thoroughly renovated raised country bungalow on tranquil rolling acre above
Acton. Drywall, plumbing, wiring, gorgeous kitchens and baths, furnace/air, huge
deck and excellent well - ALL NEW!! Reduced $30,000! Call Linda. $569,900 WW-
2063

- Over 25 Years of —
www.wildwoodrealty.ca Real Estate Knowledge RW% ERS%ECENTRE 905 377 5911
85 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN “WE LOVE OUR CUSTOMERS” Working For You!




